D A T A S H E E T
ADPRO’s latest generation of video transmission products
are the benchmark for live transmission of outstanding quality
video and audio. Developed to satisfy the most demanding
requirements, ADPRO FastVu encompasses years of
technological leadership of the video transmission  market for
security and surveillance applications.
ADPRO FastVu utilises LAN/WAN network systems or data

ADPRO VM23 Intercom Handset
ADPRO VM25 I/O Expander
Ordering Information
AFV-2020-TCVR 20 Channel Transceiver - rackmount.
AFV-2010-TX 10 Channel Transmitter - rackmount.
AFV-3010-TX 10 Channel Transmitter - wallmount.
AM-DTCT-2 ‘Down-the-Coax’ telemetry module option.
Tyco Safety Products Part Number
AMK 300 604.001.138
VM87 604.001.144
VM22A 604.001.143
VM23 604.0012.148
VM25 604.001.145
604.001.140 Fast Vu 2020 20 Channel Rack
Mount Transceiver
200710 AFV-2020-TCVR
604.001.141 Fast Vu 2010 10 Channel Rack
Mount Transceiver
200827 AFV-2010-TCVR
604.001.142 Fast Vu 3010 10 Channel Wall
Mount Transceiver
200907 AFV-3010-TX
PSS144TFIS.qxp  28/06/2006  11:14  Page 3